PANTONE
Black  (Laser etch)
Front View Side View
Top View
Bottom View
23 mm
20.9 mm
24.5 m
m
13 m
m
15 mm 3.9 mm
10 mm
7.2 m
m
8 mm
110-08055 -A | Pad Printing | Device Label | mophie | Snap+ Wireless Charger — English
M/N: SNP-WRLS-CHGR  Input: 5V    1.5A, 9V    2A, 12V    1.67A | Output: 15W Max
© 2021 mophie inc.  MADE IN CHINA   110-08055-A
FCC ID: 2ACWB-SNAP15 | IC: 10465A-SNAP15
ZAGG Inc | 910 Legacy Center Way, Ste. 500, Midvale, Utah 84047
ZAGG International 103 Shannon Industrial Estate,
           Shannon Co. Clare, V14 PH21, Ireland
mophie Snap + wireless charger
Back View
24 mm
24 m
m
1.9 mm
8.4 mm
Sticker device label
• 01/18/21: Changed laser device label to sticker
label changed 12V/2A to 12V/1.67A
• 01/20/21: Updated sticker label to black, label
information color to PMS 10397C
PROJECT: Snap+ Wireless Charger_DevicePadprint
PRODUCTION ARTIST:   Vincent
PM:  Tomo
PDM:   George
DATE: 12/29/20
ARENA:  110-08055-A
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:
• 12/29/20: Initial version
COLORS:
ARTWORK OK FOR MP
PANTONE COOL GRAY 10 C
(Pad print mophie logo)
 laser etch
PANTONE 375 C ( Pad print)
 PANTONE BLACK C ( sticker label )
 PANTONE 10397 C ( label information )
 PANTONE BLACK C ( sticker label )
 PANTONE 10397 C ( label information )
M/N: SNP-WRLS-CHGR  Input: 5V    1.5A, 9V    2A, 12V    1.67A | Output: 15W Max
© 2021 mophie inc.  MADE IN CHINA   110-08055-A
FCC ID: 2ACWB-SNAP15 | IC: 10465A-SNAP15
ZAGG Inc | 910 Legacy Center Way, Ste. 500, Midvale, Utah 84047
ZAGG International 103 Shannon Industrial Estate,
           Shannon Co. Clare, V14 PH21, Ireland
mophie Snap + wireless charger